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08.01.2021 1500003365 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 1.500.00 76,500.00
22.01.2021 0200006501 JO 3600014621 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 63.000.00 13,500.00
ok 5y Fauen : 10658 QuAuuusniavesnsumsiamanlszafzius 6,000.00 64,500.00 13,500.00
TydQusn: 10799 RushnRuuson 20,050.00
05.01.2021 1600013422 RX 7159171542805278 1700300086 1700300086 9.000.00 0.00

1600013424 RX 7159171542804981 1700300086 1700300086 9.200.00 0.00 38,250.00
06.01.2021 1500003356 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 9.200.00

1500003357 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 9.000.00

1500003592 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 16.750.00

1600012273 RX 7159171542962192 1700300086 1700300086 17.850.00 0.00 21,150.00
07.01.2021 1600008533 RX 7159171543316818 1700300086 1700300086 4.750.00 0.00 25,900.00
08.01.2021 1500003364 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 17.850.00




WyBueniszan : 1101020501 Wurhnada

11.01.2021

12.01.2021

13.01.2021

14.01.2021

15.01.2021

18.01.2021

19.01.2021

20.01.2021

21.01.2021

22.01.2021

25.01.2021

1500003808

1500003809

1500003810

1600013846

1600013910

1500002575

1500003277

1600014035

1600014168

1600014394

1600014421

1500001508

1500003851

1500003852

1500003853

1600012081

1600014740

1600014899

1600015033

1600015138

1600015241

RI

2 &

2 % z g B

2 2

z

28 2z 7 Z

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

7159171543813590

7159171543980005

1700300086

1700300086

7159171544493725

7159171544832592

7159171545201068

7159171545564704

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

7159171545712201

7159171546241761

7159171546583201

7159171546907020

7159171547259271

7159171547612806

THANUIB9IY 1703

5121»111‘!llﬁﬂﬂﬂﬁ!ﬂa@uﬂ‘ﬁ')ﬁuﬂ1ﬂﬂ‘§$7|‘5'3\1ﬂ1‘§ﬂ'£ﬁ

faud 01/01/2021 -31/01/2021

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

6.200.00

0.00

0.00

16.600.00

600.00

9.200.00

6.300.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.200.00

15.700.00

6,100.00

400.00

17.400.00

68.900.00

200.00

3.100.00

4.750.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

6.200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

600.00

16.600.00

9.200.00

6.300.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Y

win

e

U

i

4
n

il

Y

'3
n

Y
2 NNKNA 3
02 NUATHUT 2564

100.00

6,300.00

16,600.00

17,200.00

26,400.00

32,700.00

18,200.00

33,900.00

40,000.00

40,400.00

57,800.00

126,700.00
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26.01.2021 1500002904 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 6.100.00
1500003894 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 15.700.00
1500003895 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 400.00
1500003896 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 17.400.00
1500003897 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 68.900.00
1500004310 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 18.200.00
1600015435 RX 7159171548063156 1700300086 1700300086 15.100.00 0.00 15,100.00
27.01.2021 1600015636 RX 7159171548137603 1700300086 1700300086 31.350.00 0.00 46,450.00
29.01.2021 1500004239 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 15.100.00
1500004240 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 31.350.00
1600016136 RX 7159171549131769 1700300086 1700300086 6.900.00 0.00
1600016141 RX 7159171549124938 1700300086 1700300086 6.200.00 0.00 13.100.00
ek 5y Fauehn : 10799 [uehn@uusnag 266,050.00 273,000.00 13,100.00
Ferrsr 5933109 upn ¢ 1700300086 296,930.50 431,652.16 9,665,080.50
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R640000135 0.00 05.01.2021 R2 1300013424 9,200.00 HIU510MS 05.01.2021 RX 1600013424 9,200.00] HIUTIOMS
R640000135 0.00 9,200.00 =9,200.00)

R640000136 0.00 05.01.2021 R2 1300013423 24,880.50 HIUT10MS 05.01.2021 RX 1600013423 24,880.50] FIU5I0M3
R640000136 0.00 24,880.50 -24,880.50|

R640000137 04.01.2021 RB 1000012630 9,000.00] WIS 05.01.2021 R2 1300013422 9,000.00 MU0 05.01.2021 RX 1600013422 9,000.00 MMM
R640000137 RB 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00|

R640000138 05.01.2021 RB 1000012189 17.,850.00 RERCLRE 06.01.2021 R2 1300012172 17,850.00 HIUS10MS 06.01.2021 RX 1600012273 17,850.00 UM
R640000138 RB 17,850.00 17,850.00 0.00|

R640000139 05.01.2021 RA 1000012190 4,000.00 FUI0MS 06.01.2021 R1 1200001723 4,000.00] HIU510MS 0.00}
R640000139 RA 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|

R640000140 05.01.2021 RB 1000012652 4,500.00] FU10M3 06.01.2021 R2 1300012171 4,500.00 HIUT10MS 06.01.2021 RX 1600012272 4,500.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000140 RB 4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00|

R640000141 05.01.2021 RB 1000012653 1,500.00 WIS 06.01.2021 R2 1300012170 1,500.00] MU0 06.01.2021 RX 1600012271 1,500.00] MMM
R640000141 RB 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00|

R640000142 06.01.2021 RB 1000012735 4,750.00] RERCLRE 07.01.2021 R2 1300008533 4,750.00) HIUS10MS 07.01.2021 RX 1600008533 4,750.00 UM
R640000142 RB 4,750.00 4,750.00, 0.00|

R640000143 07.01.2021 RB 1000012758 100.00| HIU5 185 08.01.2021 R2 1300013846 100.00| w5 18M3 08.01.2021 RX 1600013846 100.00| fiu510M3
R640000143 RB 100.00 100.00 0.00|

R640000144 08.01.2021 RB 1000012085 6,200.00] FU10M3 11.01.2021 R2 1300013910 6,200.00] HIUT10MS 11.01.2021 RX 1600013910 6,200.00] FIU5I0M3
R640000144 RB 6,200.00 6,200.00 0.00|
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R640000145 08.01.2021 RA 1000013148 2,000.00 FUI0MS 11.01.2021 R1 1200006620 2,000.00 HIU510MS 0.00}

R640000145 RA 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R640000146 11.01.2021 RB 1000012545 16,600.00 FU10M3 12.01.2021 R2 1300014035 16,600.00 HIUT10MS 12.01.2021 RX 1600014035 16,600.00 FIU5I0M3

RB 1000013343 0.00| NAVTIBMS 0.00] 0.00]

R640000146 RB 16,600.00 16,600.00 0.00|

R640000147 12.01.2021 RB 1000014522 600.00| Fi1u5 1805 13.01.2021 R2 1300014168 600.00[ fi1u518MT 13.01.2021 RX 1600014168 600.00[ fi1n15 18013

R640000147 RB 600.00) 600.00 0.00)

R640000148 13.01.2021 RB 1000012889 9,200.00] U3 14.01.2021 R2 1300014394 9,200.00] MU0 14.01.2021 RX 1600014394 9,200.00] HIUTI0MS

R640000148 RB 9,200.00 9,200.00 0.00|

R640000149 14.01.2021 RB 1000013905 6,300.00] FUI0M3 15.01.2021 R2 1300014421 6,300.00] HIU10MS 15.01.2021 RX 1600014421 6,300.00] HIU5I0MS

R640000149 RB 6,300.00 6,300.00 0.00|

R640000150 14.01.2021 RA 1000013906 2,000.00] RERCLRE 15.01.2021 R1 1200001819 2,000.00 MU0 0.00]

R640000150 RA 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R640000151 14.01.2021 RA 1000013907 3.70| Haus1emMs 14.01.2021 R1 1200000328 3.70[ fiusrems 0.00]

R640000151 RA 3.70 3.70 0.00

R640000152 15.01.2021 RB 1000001167 18,200.00 U3 18.01.2021 R2 1300011981 18,200.00 MU0 18.01.2021 RX 1600012081 18,200.00 HIUTI0MS
18.01.2021 RB 1000013966 15,700.00 FUI0MS 0.00} 0.00}

R640000152 RB 33,900.00 18,200.00 15,700.00)

R640000153 0.00 19.01.2021 R2 1300014740 15,700.00 HIUT10MS 19.01.2021 RX 1600014740 15,700.00 FIU5I0M3

R640000153 0.00 15,700.00 -15,700.00}
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R640000154 19.01.2021 RB 1000013075 6,100.00 FUI0MS 20.01.2021 R2 1300014899 6,100.00 HIU510MS 20.01.2021 RX 1600014899 6,100.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000154 RB 6,100.00 6,100.00 0.00|

R640000155 20.01.2021 RB 1000013622 400.00| HIU5 18NS 21.01.2021 R2 1300015033 400.00| F11518M3 21.01.2021 RX 1600015033 400.00| H1UTIBMS
R640000155 RB 400.00 400.00 0.00|

R640000156 21.01.2021 RB 1000013798 17.,400.00 WIS 22.01.2021 R2 1300015137 17,400.00 MU0 22.01.2021 RX 1600015138 17,400.00 MMM
R640000156 RB 17,400.00 17,400.00 0.00|

R640000157 21.01.2021 RB 1000014325 68,900.00 RERCLRE 25.01.2021 R2 1300015241 68,900.00 HIUS10MS 25.01.2021 RX 1600015241 68,900.00 UM
R640000157 RB 68,900.00 68,900.00 0.00|

R640000158 25.01.2021 RB 1000014539 15,100.00 FUI0MS 26.01.2021 R2 1300015435 15,100.00) HIU510MS 26.01.2021 RX 1600015435 15,100.00) HIUI0MS3
R640000158 RB 15,100.00 15,100.00 0.00|

R640000159 26.01.2021 RB 1000014579 31,350.00 FU10M3 27.01.2021 R2 1300015536 31,350.00 HIUT10MS 27.01.2021 RX 1600015636 31,350.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000159 RB 31,350.00 31,350.00 0.00|

R640000160 27.01.2021 RB 1000014910 6,900.00] WIS 29.01.2021 R2 1300016036 6,900.00] MU0 29.01.2021 RX 1600016136 6,900.00] MMM
R640000160 RB 6,900.00 6,900.00 0.00|

R640000161 28.01.2021 RB 1000014459 6,200.00] RERCLRE 29.01.2021 R2 1300016041 6,200.00] HIUS10MS 29.01.2021 RX 1600016141 6,200.00] UM
R640000161 RB 6,200.00 6,200.00 0.00|

R640000162 29.01.2021 RB 1000014966 18,900.00| HIU5 18715 0.00} 0.00}
R640000162 RB 18,900.00 0.00! 18,900.00)
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06.01.2021 R1 R640000139 1700300086 804 7159171542963885 4,000.00| 1703 1200001723 2021
11.01.2021 R1 R640000145 1700300086 804 7159171543980203 2,000.00( 1703 1200006620 2021
15.01.2021 R1 R640000150 1700300086 804 7159171545564803 2,000.00 1703 1200001819 2021




Account No.

Alias Name

suMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

715-6-04202-5

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date

04-01-2021
23:12:00

04-01-2021
23:12:00

05-01-2021
15:45:00

05-01-2021
15:45:00
05-01-2021
15:45:00
05-01-2021
23:12:00
05-01-2021
23:12:.00

06-01-2021
10:44:00

06-01-2021
10:45:00

06-01-2021
10:46:00

06-01-2021
10:47:00

06-01-2021
10:47:00

06-01-2021
10:49:00

06-01-2021
10:49:00

06-01-2021
10:49:00

06-01-2021
23:12:00

06-01-2021
23:12:00

07-01-2021
11:34:00

07-01-2021
23:12:00

08-01-2021
156:52:00

08-01-2021

Teller Id

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
N/A

o o

Account Name dninamiamauimialszyndidui Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance 0.00

Transaction
Code

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

MEDDT

PBDWT
DD

Currency

THB

Description

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(G9069 -1700300086
G069 -1700300086

G9069 -1700300086

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086
(G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

Active
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Cheque
No.

Amount Balance

Init
Br

3,000.00 37,080.50 0715

6,000.00 43,080.50 0715

-9,200.00 33,880.50 0715

2488050 2:000.00

-9,000.00 0.00

0715

0715

24,650.00 24,650.00 0715

5,349.99 29,999.99 0715

17,850.00
-4,000.00 8,149.99

-4,500.00 3,649.99
-1,500.00 2,149.99
-383.33 1,766.66
-383.33 1,383.33
-1,000.00 383.33
-383.33 0.00
3,950.00 3,950.00
800.00 4,750.00
-4,750.00 0.00
100.00 100.00

-100.00 0.00
1,100.00 1,100.00

©12,149.99 0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715



23:01:00
08-01-2021
23:12:00

08-01-2021
23:12:00
11-01-2021
10:52:00
11-01-2021
10:52:00

11-01-2021
23:02:00

11-01-2021
23:13:.00

11-01-2021
23:13:00

12-01-2021
14:00:00

12-01-2021
23:02:00

12-01-2021
23:11:00

12-01-2021
23:11:00

13-01-2021
14:20:00

13-01-2021
23:01:00

13-01-2021
23:11:00

13-01-2021
23:11:00

14-01-2021
14:58:00

14-01-2021
23:01:00

14-01-2021
23:12:00

14-01-2021
23:12:00

15-01-2021
15:24:00

15-01-2021
15:25:00

15-01-2021
23:02:00

15-01-2021
23:14:00

15-01-2021
23:14:00

18-01-2021
09:49:00

18-01-2021
23:02:00

18-01-2021

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD
MEDDT

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550

6,900.00
200.00
-6,200.00
-2,000.00
100.00
13,500.00
3,000.00
16,600.00 )
400.00
100.00
100.00
-600.00
3,100.00
3,100.00
3,000.00
-9,200.00
2,000.00
3,100.00
3,200.00
-6,300.00
-2,000.00
12,000.00
3,100.00
3,100.00
18,200.00 :

100.00
15,500.00

8,000.00 0715
8,200.00 0715

2,000.00 0715

0.00 0715
100.00 0715
13,600.00 0715
16,600.00 0715
0.00 0715
400.00 0715
500.00 0715
600.00 0715
0.00 0715
3,100.00 0715

6,200.00 0715
9,200.00 0715
0.00 0715
2,000.00 Q715
5,100.00 0715
8,300.00 0715
2,000.00 0715
0.00 0715
12,000.00 0715
15,100.00 0715
18,200.00 0715
0.00 0715

100.00 0715
15,600.00 0715



23:11:00
18-01-2021
23:11:00
19-01-2021
13:12:00

19-01-2021
23:12:00

19-01-2021
23:12:00

20-01-2021
14:30:00

20-01-2021
23:02:00

20-01-2021
23:11:00

21-01-2021
15:14:00

21-01-2021
23:02:00

21-01-2021
23:10:.00

21-01-2021
23:10:00

22-01-2021
15:29:.00

22-01-2021
23:02:00

22-01-2021
23:12:00

22-01-2021
23:12:00

25-01-2021
14:55:00

25-01-2021
23:01:00

25-01-2021
23:14:00

25-01-2021
23:14.00

26-01-2021
16:11:00

26-01-2021
23:01:00

26-01-2021
23:12:00

26-01-2021
23:12:00

27-01-2021
09:10:00

27-01-2021
23:02:00

27-01-2021
23:11:00

27-01-2021

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK

MEDDT

PBDWT

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT
MEDDT

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

(9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550
Single credit to

100.00

15,700.00
3,100.00

3,000.00
-6,100.00
200.00
200.00
-400.00
10,000.00
3,700.00
3,700.00
17,400.00 )
59,400.00
3,400.00
6,100.00
68,900.00 _
3,100.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
15,100.00 )
9,000.00
6,400.00
15,950.00
31,350.00 )
100.00

3,000.00
3,800.00

15,700.00 0715
0.00 0715
3,100.00 0715

6,100.00 0715

0.00 0715
200.00 0715
400.00 0715
0.00 0715

10,000.00 0715
13,700.00 0715
17,400.00 0715
0.00 0715
59,400.00 0715
62,800.00 0715
68,900.00 0715
0.00 0715
3,100.00 0715
9,100.00 0715
15,100.00 0715
0.00 0715
9,000.00 0715
15,400.00 0715
31,350.00 0715
0.00 0715
100.00 0715

3,100.00 0715
6,900.00 0715



23:11:00
28-01-2021
23:01:00
28-01-2021
23:11:00
28-01-2021
23:11:00
29-01-2021
15:29:00
29-01-2021
15:36:00
29-01-2021
23:02:00
29-01-2021
23:13:00
29-01-2021
23:13:00

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

Total Cr. = 291,899.99

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

7156042025
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

Total Dr. =-307,080.49

3,000.00
200.00
3,000.00
-6,200.00
-6,900.00
800.00
12,000.00

6,100.00

9,900.00 0715
10,100.00 0715
13,100.00 0715
6,900.00 0715
0.00 0715
800.00 0715
12,800.00 0715

18,900.00 0715
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suMSsnsSYIne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂiﬁ\caounts

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB
Account Name wanUmAutunahAudAIN Account Status Active
vinguduung _
Alias Name wanissiutunimitausefn Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
vioufuune
Ledger Balance 0.00 Awvailable Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2021 @ To Date 31-01-2021 m
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 »

O Specific Period: Today ~

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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sumMsnsYlne

. KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

« From date should not be greater than To date

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03308-5

ceriiiima nasVuIUVnTin aalsy
AU

P, nasvuuuvinitiinu sy
70

Ledger Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 02-02-2021
Time  00:00 »
O Specific Period: Today v

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Available Balance ‘ 0.00
E To Date 31-01-2021 ﬁ
Time 24:00 v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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sumsnsving
KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Acccunts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB
Account Name NATTITIIMT Aus. Fauwu Account Status Active
Fondadsyaius
Alias Name VRTINS &U2.Fam10u Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Toniadszaiuy
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
* Select transactions to view by:
@® Transaction Date; From Date  01-01-2021 E To Date 31-01-2021 ﬁ
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
) ¥ ;
/' Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance nit Br
04-01-2021 21759 CWCH olgwa gui? 10180927 -6,200.00 -6,200.00 0715
04-01-2021 21759 OTID QOverdraft protection 6,200.00 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 6,200.00 Total Dr. = -6,200.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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sumMsnsvine
KRUNGTHAI BANK

¥,
f
'

Accounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-1-49528-5 Currency THB
Account Name WuMATATIAMS Su9.FAmomu Account Status Active
A dsgarut
Alias Name NATIINT BUSAGMWW b Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
ERIFECPITY|

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

|
* Select transactions to view by:
|
| ® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2021 To Date 31-01-2021
| :iH s
' Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
‘ L specific Period: Today v
|
i Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
[
|| 04-01-2021 21759 SDTRT 7156041509 1,500.00 7,703.70 0715
|
|| 04-01-2021 21759 oTOS TFR-7156030930 -6,200.00 1,503.70 0715
[
Prachuap.

| 11-01-2021 931003 BSD14 empl/200715 1,695.00 3,198.70 108682
I Prachuap.

27-01-2021 931004 BSD14 empl/200715 500.00 3,698.70 108682

27-01-2021 571169 SDTRC 10303726/7156044079 500.00 4,198.70 0715

Total Cr. = 4,195.00 Total Dr. = -6,200.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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sumsnsvlng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

I
:’ﬁﬁ\ccount&;

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02994-0 Currency THB

Account Name 31;:‘?’““““ sz (Bu Account Status Active

Alias Name 3‘;‘:‘;‘"““’““ AN g on Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 6,400.00 Available Balance 6,400.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@ ransaction Date: From Date 01-01-2021 g To Date 31-01-2021 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
11-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,152.16 30,552.16 108682
11-01-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -24,152.16 6,400.00 0715
22-01-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 70,000.00 76,400.00 108682
22-01-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -70,000.00 6,400.00 108682
26-01-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 63,000.00 69,400.00 108682
29-01-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -9,000.00 60,400.00 108682
29-01-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -54,000.00 6,400.00 0715
Total Cr. = 157,152.16 Total Dr. = -157,152.16

Total CLCK. 0.00

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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sumsnsvlng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 715-6-02532-5 Curr THB
j:j;?;;?’;;?mu%ufn Account Status Active
Alias Name 3;3::‘3;;?;2““%“459 Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00 Available 0.00
Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date From Date 01-01-2021 s To Date 31-01-2021 m
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

04-01-2021 93969 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -152,067.31 0.00 0715
11-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,480.00 6,480.00 108682
11-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 31,480.00 108682
11-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,516.00 45,996.00 108682
11-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,360.00 49,356.00 108682
11-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,480.00 50,836.00 108682
11-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,182.00 68,018.00 108682
11-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 620.00 68,638.00 108682
11-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,695.00 70,333.00 108682
11-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,5600.00 71,833.00 108682
11-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 594.39 72,427.39 108682
11-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 73,707.39 108682
11-01-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -73,707.39 0.00 0715
22-01-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 620.00 620.00 108682
22-01-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,310.00 6,930.00 108682
22-01-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 7,890.00 108682
22-01-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 8,370.00 108682
22-01-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,539.30 60,909.30 108682
22-01-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,055.00 104,964.30 108682
22-01-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,910.00 113,874.30 108682

22-01-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 46,068.01 159,942.31 108682



22-01-2021

22-01-2021

22-01-2021

22-01-2021

22-01-2021

26-01-2021

26-01-2021

27-01-2021

27-01-2021

931002

931002

931002

931002

93999

931002

931002

93999

K19294

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

PADWP

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District. Bangkok, 10110

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Prachuap. empl
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Prachuap. empl

9294-
10900058737700371

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

52,210.00
450.00
27,120.00
200.00
-6,930.00
500.00
1,140.00
-79,620.00

-2,700.00

1of2

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

212,152.31
212,602.31
239,722.31
240,622.31
233,692.31
234,192.31
235,332.31
155,712.31

1563,012.31

108682

108682

108682

108682

0715

108682

108682

0715
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sumsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02532-5 Currency THB
grilnnudevioudenia .
t t
Account Name dssanuEddug Account Status Active
Aliag Name dnlnoudamaudon i Sl B PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
dszanudidus
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2021% @ To Date 31-01-2021 @
Time  00:00 v Time 24:.00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
28-01-2021 480028 CWTRC 10230758 -1,440.00 151,572.31 0715
Total Cr. = 315,969.70 Total Dr. = -316,464.70

Total CLCK. 0.00

4| first 4 _previous 20of2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email; corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

| oy suymsnsdne

i;‘:';« e S
|| & Accounts

Account Details - Saving Account

[ Account No. 715-0-44846-1 Currency THB
Account Name gig?suﬁam‘m‘%msﬁ'ﬁm‘imi Account Status Active
Alia Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
| Ledger Balance 2,986,916.29 Available Balance 2,986,916.29
|
; Select transactions to view by:
i ® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2021 @ To Date 31-01-2021 E
Time 00:00 v Time  24:00 »

‘ O Specific Period: Today v
[
.
.
[
| Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br

04-01-2021 21759 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -1,120.00 3,268,002.87 ar1s
! 04-01-2021 21759 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -11,484.00 3,256,518.87 0715
! 04-01-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -42,972.40 3,213,546.47 0715
| 04-01-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,500.00 3,212,046 .47 0715
.
I 11-01-2021 480336 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -1,299.96 3,210,746.51 0715
; 11-01-2021 21759 oT0S TFR-7156041508 -17,992.50 3,192,754.01 0715
: 11-01-2021 571169 o108 TFR-7156041509 -574.40 3,192,179.61 0715
| 20-01-2021 4B0336 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,321.66 3,190,857.95 0715
‘ 20-01-2021 480336 OTO0S TFR-7156041509 -3,025.00 3,187,832.95 0715
! 21-01-2021 21759 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,979.40 3,185,853.55 0715
|
‘ 21-01-2021 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,877.74 3,183,975.81 0700
| 25-01-2021 90180 oTOoS TFR-7156041509 -940.50 3,183,035.31 0700
i 27-01-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -134,680.00 3,048,355.31 0715
{ 28-01-2021 480028 QTOS TFR-7156041509 -3,560.00 3,044,795.31 0715
| 28-01-2021 480028 o708 TFR-7156041509 -8,340.00 3,036,455.31 0715
|
: Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. = -232,667.56
|
I 10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
[ Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

715-6-04150-9

nasvuitanndmsianisans
ity

0.00

Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:
C\ Specific Period:
Date Telter Id

04-01-2021 21759
04-01-2021 21759
04-01-2021 21759
04-01-2021 21759
04-01-2021 21759
04-01-2021 21759
04-01-2021 21759
04-01-2021 21759
11-01-2021 480336
11-01-2021 480336
11-01-2021 21759
11-01-2021 21759
11-01-2021 571169
11-01-2021 571169
20-01-2021 480336
20-01-2021 480336
20-01-2021 480336
20-01-2021 480336
21-01-2021 21759
21-01-2021 21759
21-01-2021 90180

01-01-2021

From Date

Time 00:00 v

Today v

Transaction Code Description

CWTRC 3831009651
OTID Overdraft protection
CWTRC 7150468675
OTID Overdraft protection
CWTRC 1370301235
OTID Overdraft protection
CWTRC 7151495285
OTID QOverdraft protection
CWTPC
aTID Overdraft protection
CWTRC 7151084366
QTID Overdraft protection
CWTRC 7156031597
oTID QOverdraft protection
CWCH
OTIiD Overdraft protection
CWTRC 7151059728
OTID Qverdraft protection
CWTRC 7156003534
QTID Qverdraft protection
CBCA SBK:2 SBR:2487

ICAS INCL R1

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Curr THB
Account Status Active
1 Name
ailable Balance 0.00
g fo Date 31-01-2021
fime 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance
10283947 -1,120.00 -1,120.00
1,120.00 0.00
10283944 -11,484.00 -11,484.00
11,484.00 0.00
10283946 -42,972.40 -42,972.40
42 972.40 0.00
10283948 -1,500.00 -1,500.00
1,500.00 0.00
10283949 -1,299.96 -1,299.96
1,299.96 0.00
10283951 -17,892.50 -17,992.50
17,992.50 0.00
10283950 -574.40 -574.40
574.40 0.00
10283952 -1,321.66 -1,321.66
1,321.66 0.00
10283954 -3,025.00 -3,025.00
3,025.00 0.00
10283957 -1,979.40 -1,979.40
1,979.40 0.00
10283956 -1,877.74 -1,877.74

Init Br

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0716

0715
0700



21-01-2021

25-01-2021

25-01-2021

27-01-2021

| 27-01-2021

28-01-2021

28-01-2021

28-01-2021

| 28-01-2021

90180 OTID QOverdraft protection 1,877.74
90180 CBCA SOiEal DRI yooasss ~040.50
90180 QTID Overdraft protection 940.50
21759 CWTRC sal 10283958 -134,680.00
21759 OTID QOverdraft protection 134,680.00
480028 CWTRC 10283960 -3,560.00
480028 oTID Overdraft protection 3,560.00
480028 CWTRC 10283959 -8,340.00
480028 OTID Overdraft protection 8,340.00
Total Cr. = 232,667.56 Total Dr. = -232,667.56

Total CLCK. 0.00

1of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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0700
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0715

0715

0715

0715
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